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Anlage
Neufraer StralRe, 72474 Winterlingen

Sportwart/in
Herter, Nina
T 01627736175 ninafritz86 @web.de

Jugendwart/in

Stauss, Michaela
T 01741960401 michaelaundarmin@t-online.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Niklas Failer

m 01736600409; gerd.failer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Pfaff, Moritz
Failer, Niklas
Maier, Theo
Gauggel, Matti
Maichle, Marc
Reiser, Niklas
Gobel, Paul
Maier, Clemens
Gauggel, Toni
Korn, Luis
Dreher, Nico
Kihn, Simon
Steinhart, Ben
Abt, Martin
Rieger, Felix
Oswald, Julian

Morgenthaler, Luis

Buchholz, Leon
Metzger, Jonas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905005
11160041
11160039
11094862
11160151
10908201
11098472
11208797
11207202
11208825
11307777
11307988
11405276
11405123
11405304
11405271
11405122
11405234
11405272

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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